

Vanilla Sandwich

Try our tasty 3 ounce low fat vanilla sandwich which now has 51% whole grain wafers! The first sandwich to meet the COMBINATION FOODS requirements for schools.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 8 dozen per case (4-2 dozen boxes)

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	3 fl. oz.	(51g)
Servings Per Container	1	
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	130	
Calories From Fat	20	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	2g	3%
Saturated Fat	1g	5%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	< 5mg	1%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	25g	8%
Dietary Fibers	2g	8%
Sugar	12g	
Proteins	2g	
Vitamin A		15%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		4%
Iron		0%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

WAFER: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE, CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: COCOA, INVERT SYRUP, BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SOY LECITHIN.



UPC Code: 0-75455-44030-5

Kosher: Kof-K Dairy

Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy

Food Name: Artificially Flavored Vanilla Low Fat Frozen Dairy Dessert with two Whole Grain Wheat Chocolate Wafers

Birthday Cake Cone

The great taste of Birthday Cake flavor with sprinkles in a sugar cone. This flavor is for the kid in all of us.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 24 cones per box

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	3.0 fl. oz.	(70g)
Servings Per Container	1	
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	160	
Calories From Fat	20	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	1%
Sodium	115mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	33g	5%
Dietary Fibers	2g	8%
Sugar	17g	
Proteins	2g	
Vitamin A		0
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		6%
Iron		4%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (COLOR). **CONE:** WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL AND SOYLECITHIN), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **SPRINKLES:** SUGAR, CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE CONCENTRATES (COLOR), SOY LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, SODIUM BICARBONATE. **COATING:** COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, COCOA. COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat and Soy.
Food Name: Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Sprinkles in a Sugar Cone



Chocolate Shortcake

This classic item is sooo delicious it fits in great with school programs. The crunch is now 51% whole grain and meets the COMBINATION FOODS regulation.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 8 dozen case (4-2 dozen boxes)

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	3 fl. oz.	(70g)
Servings Per Container	1	
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	140	
Calories From Fat	40	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	3.5g	5%
Saturated Fat	1g	6%
Trans Fat	0	
Cholesterol	<5mg	1%
Sodium	60mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate	22g	7%
Dietary Fibers	<1g	4%
Sugar	15g	
Proteins	2g	
Vitamin A		10%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		4%
Iron		4%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE. **CENTER:** WATER, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, COCOA, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN). **COATING:** SOYBEAN OIL, COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA, WHEY, PALM OIL, CORN STARCH, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), TBHQ (ANTIOXIDANT). **CRUNCH:** WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, CARAMEL COLOR, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SALT, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR.



UPC Code: 0-75455-85000-5
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy.
Food Name: Artificially Flavored Vanilla Lowfat Frozen Dairy Dessert with Chocolate Flavored Center and Crunch Coating

Creamy Cotton Candy

Wow, a great tasting cotton candy flavored dairy product that meets the 2014 Smart Snacks in School requirement.

Size: 2.5 fl. oz. **Package:** 8 dozen per case (4-2 dozen boxes)

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	2.5 fl. oz.	(54g)
Servings Per Container		1
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	70	
Calories From Fat	5	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	1g	2%
Saturated Fat	0.5g	2%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	< 5	1%
Sodium	40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate	15g	5%
Dietary Fibers	0g	0%
Sugar	8g	
Proteins	1g	
Vitamin A		10%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		6%
Iron		0%



UPC Code: 0-75455-87100-0
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk.
Food Name: Lowfat Frozen Dairy Dessert

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED #40, BLUE #1), VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

Crumbled Cookie Cone

A great "peanut free" cone! The cone is now 51% whole grain so it will meet the COMBINATION FOODS requirement.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 2 dozen box

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	3 fl. oz.	(70g)
Servings Per Container	1	
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	170	
Calories From Fat	30	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	3.5g	5%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	5mg	2%
Sodium	105mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate	31g	10%
Dietary Fibers	>1g	0%
Sugar	15g	
Proteins	3g	
Vitamin A		10%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		6%
Iron		4%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, LOCUST BEAN GUM, XANTHAM GUM), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE. **CONE:** WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL AND SOY LECITHIN), SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **COATING:** COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR). **COOKIE PIECES:** WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINMONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, ANHYDROUS MILK CHOCOLATE),



UPC Code: 0-75455-42200-4
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy.
Food Name: Lowfat Frozen Dairy Dessert

Fudge Frenzy

WARNING: Once your customers have tried Rich's Fudge Frenzy, they won't settle for anything less. The fudge bar requested by name!

Size: 2.5 fl. oz. **Package:** 8 dozen per case (4-2 dozen boxes)

Nutrition Facts		
Serving Size	2.5 fl. oz.	(63g)
Servings Per Container		1
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	90	
Calories From Fat	0	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	< 5mg	1%
Sodium	80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate	19g	6%
Dietary Fibers	< 1g	0%
Sugar	13g	
Proteins	3g	
Vitamin A		2%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		10%
Iron		6%



UPC Code: 0-75455-86210-7
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk.
Food Name: A Lowfat Frozen Dairy Desert

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet
Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:
NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, COCOA, AND STABILIZER (CELLULOSE GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN, GUAR GUM).

Vanilla & Chocolate Cone

Two great flavors in one cone. Great for any school program or mobile street vending truck. The cone is now 51% whole grain so it meets the COMBINATION FOODS requirement.

Size: 3 fl. oz. **Package:** 2 dozen box

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	3 fl. oz.	(70g)
Servings Per Container		1
Amounts Per Serving		
Calories	150	
Calories From Fat	30	
		% daily value*
Total Fat	3g	5%
Saturated Fat	1.5g	8%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	<5mg	1%
Sodium	90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate	27g	9%
Dietary Fibers	<1g	0%
Sugar	14g	
Proteins	2g	
Vitamin A		10%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		8%
Iron		4%



UPC Code: 0-75455-42300-1
Kosher: Kof-K Dairy
Allergen Note: Contains Milk, Wheat & Soy.
Food Name: Lowfat Frozen Dairy Dessert

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your calorie needs

Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, COCOA, MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL AND SOY LECITHIN), SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **COATING:** COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR).

Washburn's Dairy, Inc.

Gloversville, New York 12078

*Manufacturer and Distributor
of Fine Quality
ICE CREAMS.*

P.O. Box 551

145 North Main Street

• **Phone (518) 725-0629**

• **Fax (518) 725-0098**



VANILLA

4 OZ. FAT FREE FROZEN YOGURT

50200

INGREDIENTS: Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Sweetener, Whey, Vanilla Extract, Guar Gum, Mono-and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Yogurt Cultures, Dextrose, Silicon Dioxide, Natural Flavorings.

CHOCOLATE

4 OZ. FAT FREE YOGURT

50202

INGREDIENTS: Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Sweetener, Whey, Cocoa, Guar Gum, Mono-and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Yogurt Cultures, Dextrose, Silicon Dioxide, Natural Flavorings

Washburn's Dairy, Inc.

Gloversville, New York 12078



*Manufacturer and Distributor
of Fine Quality
ICE CREAMS.*

P.O. Box 551
145 North Main Street

• Phone (518) 725-0629
• Fax (518) 725-0098

50202

4 OZ. CHOCOLATE YOGURT

Serving Size-----1/2 Cup
Calories Per Serving-----90
Total Fat-----0g
Saturated Fat-----0g
Trans Fat-----0g
Cholesterol-----0mg
Sodium-----55mg
Total Carbs-----19g
Sugars-----15g
Protein-----3g

Vitamin A (0%DV) Vitamin C (0%DV) Calcium (10%DV)

Iron (0% DV)

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet...

Washburn's Dairy, Inc.

Gloversville, New York 12078



Manufacturer and Distributor
of Fine Quality
ICE CREAMS.

P.O Box 551
145 North Main Street

• Phone (518) 725-0629
• Fax (518) 725-0098

50200

4 OZ VANILLA YOGURT

Serving Size-----1/2 Cup
Calories Per Serving-----90
Total Fat-----0g
Saturated Fat-----0g
Trans Fat-----0g
Cholesterol-----0mg
Sodium-----55mg
Total Carbs-----18g
Sugars-----14g
Protein-----3g

Vitamin A (0% DV)

Vitamin C (0% DV)

Calcium (10% DV)

Iron (0% DV)

Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet....

4.4 fl oz Luigi's 100% Frozen Juice Sorbet, Orange - 96 ct

Manufacturer's
Product Code
48441

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: (4.4 FO)

Serving Per Container:

Calories				70	
Calories from Fat				0	
	Per Serving		% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	0g			0%	
Saturated Fat	0g			0%	
Trans Fat	0g				
Cholesterol	0mg			0%	
Sodium	5mg			0%	
Total Carbohydrate	19g			6%	
Dietary Fiber	3g			11%	
Sugars	15g				
Protein	0g				
Vitamin A	60%	Vitamin C	100%		
Calcium	6%	Iron	2%		

Ingredients:

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Pineapple Juice), Apple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Apple Juice), Inulin (Vegetable Fiber), Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Guar and Xanthan Gums, Calcium Hydroxide, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Annatto and Beta Carotene.

Allergen Information:

Kosher Type:

OU - PAREVE

Child Nutrition Statement:

Each 4.4 fl. oz. cup meets 1/2 cup fruit equivalent based on the fluid volume prior to freezing. This meets the USDA guidance for frozen 100% juice meal contributions.

Storage/ Handling:

Keep Frozen (0° F or below) Shelf life of 24 months when stored properly

Preparation Instruction:

Open package and serve as is.

Product Specifications:

UPC	SCC/GTIN	Case	Pack
073321484415	10073321484412	1	96

Case Dimensions

Case Length	Case Width	Case Height	Case Cube	Net Weight (Lbs)	Gross Weight (Lbs)
17	11.75	9.5625	1.1054	26.6226	28.9

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Tier	Pallet High	Pallet Count
9	8	72

I certify that the nutritional information contained on this page is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Ernest Fogle
QA/R&D